$765,000 - 2811 Ne 105th Street, Seattle

MLS® #2427291

$765,000

4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 2,020 sqft
Residential on 0.18 Acres

Meadowbrook, Seattle, WA

Come see this 4-bed 2-bath Midcentury with
vaulted ceilings. Big open Living Room and
Dining Room with floor to ceiling windows.
Dappled light, forested and friendly. Brand
new quality kitchen, hardwood floors, carpet
and fresh paint. This quiet treehouse is near
Nathan Hale and the newly completed John
Rogers Elementary. Also by the wonderful
Meadowbrook pool and take a walk to the
Pond and Thorton Creek! With easy access to
shopping and the highway. Lower level with
private entry and generous square
footagea€”perfect for rental income, guest
accommodations, or versatile workspace. Fully
inspected, please see the video walkthru.

Built in 1962

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2427291
$765,000
$865,000
$428

4

2

2

2,020

0.18

1962
Residential
Single Family Residence




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 2811 Ne 105th Street

Area 710 - North Seattle

Subdivision Meadowbrook

City Seattle

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98125

Amenities

Parking Driveway, Off Street, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Water
Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Seattle

Additional Information

Days on Market 19
Cumulative Days on Market 19
Days on Website 13



